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MEDIA	CONVERTER	TP-LINK	MC210CS	1000MBPS	Single-Mode,	2
porturi	1x1000Mbps	SC,	1x10/100/1000

Data
publicarii

04.06.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.035,28	RON	-	1.035,28	RON 	 	

Descriere: MEDIA	CONVERTER	TP-LINK	MC210CS	1000MBPS	Single-Mode,	2	porturi	1x1000Mbps	SC,
1x10/100/1000	Media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x1000Mbps	SC,	1x10/100/1000	Mbps	(RJ-
45)),	1000Base-T	to	1000Base-LX/LH	(SC),	Single-Mode,	15Km,	montabil	in	sasiu	TP-Link
Convertor	Media	MC210CS	1000BaseT(RJ45)	-	1000BaseLX(SC)	SingleMode	15km	PN:
C0515170	PN:	MC210CS	Garanţie	60	de	luni	Protocol	retea	si	tip	conector	1	GigabitEthernet
1000BaseT	-	RJ45	Protocol	retea	si	tip	conector	2	GigabitEthernet	1000BaseLX	-	SC	Tip
cablare	Cablu	fibra	optica	unimodal	Inaltime	27	mm	Latime	94,5	mm	Lungime	73	mm
Informatii	suplimentare	Range	-	15km	wave-length	1310nm	MEDIA	CONVERTER	TP-LINK
MC210CS	1000MBPS	MC-Standard	:	Gigabit	MC-Type	:	Single	mode	Convertorul	poate
functiona	ca	un	dispozitiv	stand-alone	sau	poate	fi	montat	in	rack	de	19.	Panoul	frontal
include	LED-uri	care	indica	starea	de	functionare.	Standarde	si	protocoale:	IEEE	802.3ab,
IEEE	802.3z,	IEEE	802.3x	Porturi:	-	1-Port	100M	SC	-	1	100M	RJ45	port	(Auto	MDI	/	MDIX)
Televiziune	prin	cablu	de	retea	1000BASE-FX	single-mode	LED-uri	indicatoare:	PWR,	LINK,
RX/TX	Dimensiuni	(W	x	D	x	H):	94.5	x	73.0	x	27.0	mm	(3.7	x	2.9	x	1.1	inch)	Sursa	de
alimentare:	sursa	de	alimentare	externa	Temperatura	de	operare:	0	grade	C	...	40	grade	C
Temperatura	de	depozitare	admisa:	-	40C	...	70	grade	C	Umiditate:	10%	~	90%,	fara
condensare	Nu	putem	garanta	faptul	ca	fisele	de	date	publicate	nu	au	lipsuri	sau	greseli.
Daca	aveti	nelamur


